
Trial 1 1212812020 Monday T1

Instinct
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Time

Medium

471 lnstinct Fail 0:0.0

Large

487

484

486

Chase

Tulsa

Oscar

Instinct

Instinct

lnstinct

Pass

Fail

Fail

CI:20.34

0:0.0

0:0.0

R*r/

Trial 1 1212812020 Monday Tl
Novice

ArmBand Doo Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

481 Riley Novice A Pass a'5s72 wu
Medium

471 Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Large

487

486

435

427

475

479

Chase

Oscar

Jeter

Odie

Jasmine

Brenn

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

A Pass

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

A Absent

1 t+tc

2

?

0:15.93

0:55.84

1"14.52

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial

Open
ArmBand

1 1212812020 Monday T1

Max

Class PIF

Open' A Pass 2 o4.6s krro
Medium

Large

492

404

480

Foxi

Kala

Maven

Open

Open

Open

A Pass

A Fail

A Absent

1 Htc 1 :33. 13

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial 1 1212812020 Monday T1

Senior

483

420

482

Zander

Dance

Zealous

Senior

Senior

Senior

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

rltl 1:16 161

2 1 18 03 RN1

0;0.0

Trial 1 1212812020 Monday T1

Senior
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

374 Sadie Medium Senior B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 1 1212812020 MondavTl

Height Group Level Class PIF Place

Masters
ArmBand Dog

212 Masters A Pass t t(lc 1:44.58

Trial 1 1212812020 Monday T1

Masters
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Time

246

282

284

248

220

434

353

238

Ares

Gunnar

Chai

Chief

Ryan

Hannah

Raven

Spook

Large

Large

Large

Small

Small

Small

Medium

Large

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Fail

B Fail

B Fail

t lltc
2

3

4

5

2:05.69

3:09.89

3'.16.27

3:23.22

3.47.M

0:0.0

0:0,0

0:0.0



Trial 2
lnstinct

ArmBand Dog

1212812020 Monday T2

Height Group Level PIF Time

Medium

471 Instinct Fail 0:0.0

Large

475

435

Jasmine

Jeter

Instinct

Instinct

Pass

Fail

o:33.08 KArl
0:0.0

Trial 2 1212812020 Monday T2
Novice

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Time

Medium

471 Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Large

475

487

435

427

486

479

Jasmine

Chase

Jeter

Odie

Oscar

Brenn

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novlce

Novice

Novice

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

A Absent

i rttL

2

v"42.t'l

O:45.57

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial 2 121281202A Monday T2

Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Open
ArmBand Dog

481 Riley Open A Pass 1;55.32

Large

492

444

480

Foxi

Kala

Maven

Open

Open

Open

A Pass

A Fail

A Absent

1 tlc RftTO1:43.33

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial 2 1212812020 Monday T2

Senior
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Medium

459 Max Senior A Fail 0:0.0

Large

483

482

420

Zander

Zealous

Dance

Senior

Senior

Senior

A Pass

A Fail

A Absent

2.20.A2

0:0.0

0:0.0

r $\L

Trial 2 1212812020 Monday T2

Senior
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF

37A Sadie Medium B Fail

Place

0:0.0



Trial 2 1212812020 Monday T2

{rmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Masters

1

2

A Pass

A Pass

212

42CI

Maya

Dance

Masters

Masters

t+lL 2:5s.s9

2:56.22

Tria, 2 1212812020 Monday T2

Time

Masters
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF

284

238

434

220

353

246

248

282

Chai

Spook

Hannah

Ryan

Raven

Ares

Chief

Gunnar

Large

Large

Small

Small

Medium

Large

Small

Large

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

1 lttL
2

1"47.64

2:32,28

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

B Pass

B Pass

B Fail

B Fail

B Fail

B Fail

B Fail

B Fail



Trial 3
lnstinct

ArmBand Dog

1212912020 Tuesday T3

Height Group Level P/F Time

Medium

Pass

Fail

488

471

Whirley

Beau

Instinct

lnstinct

0:38 07 R*r t

0:0.0

Trial 3 1212912020 Tuesday T3

Novice
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Medium

A

A

488

471

Whirley

Beau

Novice

Novice

Pass

Fail

0:39.81

0:0.0

Large

487

489

475

485

479

435

Chase

Jake

Jasmine

Sloane

Brenn

Jeter

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Nov.be

Novice

A Pass

A Pass

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

t-lz 0:14.19

O:21.25

o:2e.34 Rnt t

0:50.12

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial 3 1212912020 Tuesday T3

Novice
ArmBand Hei Level Class PIF Time

378 Diesel Large Novice B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 3
Open

1212912020 Tuesday T3

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

245 Chessey Open A Fail 0:0.0

Large

490

404

480

East

Kala

Maven

Open

Open

Open

A Fail

A Fail

A Absent

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial 3
Senior

1212912020 Tuesday T3

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

451 Duncan A Fail 0:0.0

Large

483

384

237

482

431

Zander

Quest

Kamea

Zealous

Beckett

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

4tc 2:14.71

2:49.78

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

R*re1

2



Trial 3 121291202A Tuesday T3
Masters

212

252

Maya

Ava

Masters

Masters

A Pass

A Fail

t lllc 3:03.8e

0:0.0

Trial 3 1212912020 Tuesday T3

248 Chief Small

270 Bounce Small

434 Hannah Small

Masters B Pass 2

Masters B Pass 3

Masters B Fail

238 Spook Large Masters B Fail

236 Charlie Large Masters B Fail

491 Boots Large Masters B Fail

2M Ares Large Masters B Absent

Masters
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class ptF place Time

390 Rendezv Large Masters B pass 
1 2:05 33 R+fc4y

2:44.07

3"11.22

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0 0

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial 4
Instinct

1212912020 Tuesday T4

ArmBand Heioht G

Medium

Whirley Instinpt Pass 0:11 ,00

Large

Jeter lnstinct Pass SArt0:16.72

Trial 4 1212912020 Tuesday T4
Novice

A

A

488

471

Whirley

Beau

Novice

Novice

Pass

Fail

0.42.14

0:0.0

Large

487

475

489

435

485

479

Chase

Jasmine

Jake

Jeter

Sloane

Brenn

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

t lltc
2

?

0:08.41

O:12.70

1.16.77

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

RATN

A Pass

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

A Absent

Trial 4
Novice

1212912020 Tuesday T4

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class plF place Time

378 Diesel Large Novice B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 4 12l2gt202}Tuesday T4
Open

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level class ptF place Time

245 Chessey Open A Fail 0.0.0

Large

Open

Open

Open

490

404

480

East

Kala

Maven

A Fail

A Fail

A Absent

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial 4 1212912020 Tuesday T4

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Senior

Small

451 Senior A Fail 0:0.0

Large

482

483

384

431

237

247

Zealous

Zander

Quest

Beckett

Kamea

Essie

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

A Pass

A Pass

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Absent

1 \\L

2

?

4

1"29.45

1:56.31

21s 64 f-n€
3"07.76

0:0.0

0.0.0

Trial 4
Senior

ArmBand Dog

1212912020 Tuesday T4

Height Group Level Class PIF

B
Time

426 Caeros Medium Senior B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 4 1212912020 Tuesday T4

Masters
Class PIF

Large

212

252

Maya

Ava

Masters

Masters

A Pass

A Fail

t H E 2.20.82

0:0.0

Trial 4 121291202A Tuesday T4

Masters
ArmBand Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

238

434

248

236

390

270

491

206

Large

Small

Small

Large

Large

Small

Large

Large

Spook

Hannah

Chief

Charlie

Rendezv

Bounce

Boots

Ares

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Fail

B Absent

1

2

4

5

6

He 1',ss.z1

2:10.96 Rr+f'l+
2:29.97

3:34.66

3:39.39

4:07.21

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial 5
lnstinct

12130 12020 Wed nesday T5

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Time

Medium

Dekes Instinct Pass 0:36 1e Atft
Large

486

4U

Oscar

Tulsa

lnstinct

Instinct

Pass

Fail

0:16.78 RfrTI

0.0.0

Trial 5 1213012020 Wednesday Ts
Novice

0:0.0

0:0.0

A Fail

A Fail

Novice

Novice

471

493

Beau

Hatty

Large

427

485

489

435

486

479

Odie

Sloane

Jake

Jeter

Oscar

Brenn

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

A Pass

A Pass

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Absent

lltc o:34 06 Mftt
A:47.25

1:22.47 R*Vt
1:53.63

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial

Open
ArmBand

5 1213012020 Wednesday T5

Height Group Level Class PIF Place

Small

Fiona Open A Pass 1 l+tC 1:06.25

Large

487

475

480

Chase

Jasmine

Maven

Open

Open

Open

A Fail

A Fail

A Absent

0.0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial 5
Senior

12130 12020 Wed nesday T5

ArmBand

451

Hei

Small

Class PIF

A Fail 0:0.0

Medium

A Fail

A Fail

225

240

Rupert

Henry

Senior

Senior

0:0.0

0:0.0

Large

482

379

408

Zealous

Pebbles

Axle

Senior

Senior

Senior

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

0.0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial 5 1213012A20 Wednesday T5
Masters

Medium

Tumnus Masters A Fail 0.0.0

Large

212

483

252

Maya

Zander

Ava

Masters

Masters

Masters

A

A

A

Fail

Fail

Fail

0:0.0

0.0.0

0:0.0

Trial 5 12130 12020 Wed nesd ay T5

Masters
ArmBand Height Group Level Class PIF Place

1

2

?

4

5

491

248

206

220

270

353

Boots

Chief

Ares

Ryan

Bounce

Raven

Large

Small

Large

Small

Small

Medium

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Maslers

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Fail

2.23.O3

2'.27.O0

2'.29.57

2:55.06

2:59.03

0:0.0



Trial 6
lnstinct

121 30 12A20 Wed nesd ay T6

ArmBand Dog Height GrouP Level

493

471

Hatty

Beau

Instinct

lnstinct

Pass

Pass

0:37 56 Kr{f t

0:54.47

Large

Pass

Fail

484

486

Tulsa

Oscar

Instinct

lnstinct

0:26 e4 4Ar t

0.0.0

Trial 6 1213012020 Wednesday To

Novice

Medium

A

A

493

471

Hatty

Beau

Novice

Novice

Pass

Fail

t HtC 1:50.31

0:0.0

Large

485

486

435

479

Sloane

Oscar

Jeter

Brenn

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

A Absent

0:0.0

0.0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial 6 1213012020 Wednesday To

Small

Fiona Open. A Fail 0:0.0

Large

487

475

489

427

480

Chase

Jasmine

Jake

Odie

Maven

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

A Absent

1 HIC 1;0s.62

0.0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial 6 1213012020 Wednesday To
Senior

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Small

451 A Fail 0:0.0

Medium

0:0.0

0:0.0

A Fail

A Fail

Seriior

Senior

225

240

Rupert

Henry

Large

A Fail

A Fail

482

379

Zealous

Pebbles

Senior

Senior

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial 6 1U3A12020 Wednesday To
Masters

A FaiI 0:0.0

Large

A

A

A

212

483

252

Maya

Zander

Ava

Masters

Masters

Masters

Pass

Fail

Fail

t Ntc B:41.e7 Rm M

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial 6 1 21 30 12020 Wed nesday To

206 Ares Large

248 Chief Smatl

270 Bounce Small

491 Boots Large

220 Ryan Small

353 Raven Medium

Masters B Pass 1

Masters B Pass 2

Masters B Pass 3

Masters B Pass 4

Masters B Fail

Masters B Fail

2 07 a3 f,AfcHlil,

2:44.38

2:56.06

2 s6 zs Aftrdll3
0:0.0

0:0.0

Masters
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level class p/F place Time



Tria, 7
lnstinct

12131 12020 Thursd ay T7

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Time

Medium

495 Dragon Instinct Fail 0;0.0

Large

377 Bentley Instinct Fail 0:0.0

Trial 7 12131 12020 ThursdayTT
Novice

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Medium

488 Whirley

493 Hatty

471 Beau

Novice A Pass 1 o:58 50 \\\L -T$IN

Novice APass 2 1'.32.53

Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Large

!,$N452 Cash

377 Bentley

479 Brenn

Novice APass 1 1:04.69

Novice A Pass 2 1.14.41

Novice A No Score 0:0.0

Trial 7 12131 12020 ThursdayTT
Open

ArmBand Dog Height Qroup Level class PIF prace Time

Medium

383 Rori Open A Fail 0:0.0

Large

453 Roxie

480 Maven

4O4 Kala

Open A Fail 0;0.0

Open A Absent 0:0.0

Open A Absent 0:0.0



Trial 7 12131 1202A Thursd ay TT
Senior

451 Duncan Senior A Fail 0:0.0

Large

431

482

237

379

247

Beckett

Zealous

Kamea

Pebbles

Essie

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

1 llt(
2

1:43.7A

2:49.75

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

Time

pt(TS

Trial 7 12131 12420 Thursd ay T7
Senior

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF

426 Caeros Medium Senior B Pass 3:20 e5 R+rsx



Trial 7 12131 12020ThursdayTT
Masters

483

266

Zander

Flare

Masters

Masters

A Fail

A Fail

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial 7 12131 12020 Thursd ayTT
Masters

A*B"nd Dog H"ight Grorp L"u*r cr"r, p/F pr.o T.r"
248 chief smail Masters B pass 1 2:44.16

212 Maya Large Masters B pass z 2:50.65

3:16.22

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

274 Bounce Small Masters B Pass 3

236 Charlie Large Masters B Fail

282 Gunnar Large Masters B Fail

246 Kiva Large

206 Ares Large

Masters B Fail

Masters B Absent



Trial B 12131 12020

Instinct
Thursday T8

ArmBand

377 Bentley

Trial I
Novice

Instinct Fail 0:0.0

12131 12020 Thursday T8

Large

ArmBand

488

493

471

Heiqht G

Medium

Class PIF

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

Whirley

Hatty

Beau

4
I

2

Novice

Novice

Novice

o 2s s7 \\\(-
o 41 82 YfiTN
0:0.0

Large

377

452

479

Bentley

Cash

Brenn

Novice

Novice

Novice

A Pass

A Fail

A Absent

0:56.84

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial I 12131 1202A Thursday TB

Open A Fail 0:0.0

Large

A

A

453 Roxie

480 Maven

Open

Open

Fail

Absent

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial B 12131 12020 Thursday T8
Senior

451 Senior A Fail 0:0.0

Large

431

247

482

237

379

Beckett

Essie

Zealous

Kamea

Pebbles

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

1

2

2:01.88

3:21.31

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial B 12131 12020 Thursday TB

Senior
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

426 Caeros Medium B Fail 0:0.0



Trial 8 12131 12020 Thursday T8
Masters

483

266

Zander

Flare

Masters

Masters

A Pass

A Fail

1:09.78

0:0.0
(

Trial I 12131 1202A Thursday T8

206 Ares Large

248 Chief Small

Masters B Fail

Masters B Fail

2:09.50

2:58.85

3"02,75

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0.0.0

270 Bounce Small Masters B Fail

246 Kiva Large Masters B Fail

Masters
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level class prF place Time

212 Maya Large Masters B pass 
1

282 Gunnar Large Masters B pass 2

236 Charlie Large Masters B Pass 3



Trial I
lnstinct

11112021 Friday T9

ArmBand

496

498

499

Puck

Knox

Peyton

Instinct

lnstinct

lnstinct

Fail

Fail

Fail

0:0.0

0:00.00

0:00.00

Medium

Large

472

429

377

497

Luna

Diego

Bentley

Rabi

lnstinct

lnstinct

Instinct

Instinct

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

o.2e.82 RAt t

0:48 6e RAfl

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial I
Novice

ArmBand Dog

11112021 Friday Tg

Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

A

A

Novice

Novice

496

471

Puck

Beau

Pass

Pass

1 l-ftL

2

0:31.88

1:42.57

Large

472

429

497

377

448

476

479

Luna

Diego

Rabi

Bentley

Frankie

Malefice

Brenn

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

A Pass

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

A Absent

1:09.60

1:41.50

1:41.82

0:0.0

0:0.0

0.0.0

0:0.0

1

2

3



Trial I 11112021 Friday T9

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Open

Medium

383

488

493

Rori

Whirley

Hatty

1

2

Open.

Open

Open

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

lftL 1 ar.41

1:48.81

0:0.0

Large

427

404

388

480

Odie

Kala

Anakin

Maven

Open

Open

Open

Open

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

A Absent

Trial I 11112021 Friday Tg
Open

ArmBand Dog Heigh! Group Level Class PIF Place Time

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

361 Viking Large Open B Fail 0:0.0

Trial I 11112021 Friday T9
$enior

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class ptF place Time

370 Sadie Medium Senior B Absent 0.0.0



Trial I 11112021 Friday T9

Masters
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place

Masters A Absent 0:0.0

Trial I 11112021 Friday Tg

Masters
AJryBand Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place

212 Maya

282 Gunnar

22O Ryan

270 Bounce

353 Raven

2OO Ares

248 Chief

284 Chai

Large

Large

Small

Small

Medium

Large

Small

Large

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Fail

B Fail

B Fail

B Fail

B Absent

1 HIC

2

3

2:15.06

3:03.93

3.21.53

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial 1A1 nn021 Friday T10
lnstinct

Fail

Fail

498

499

Knox

Peyton

Instinct

lnstinct

0:0.0

0:0.0

Large

377

429

497

Bentley

Diego

Rabi

Instinct

lnstinct

Instinct

Fail

Fail

Fail

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial 101 1112021 Friday T10
Novice

A Fail

A Fail

471

496

Beau

Puck

Novice

Novice

0:0.0

0:0.0

Large

472

476

377

222

497

479

Luna

Malefice

Bentley

Wilson

Rabi

Brenn

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

A Absent

1

2

lltc o.42 68

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0.0.0

1:04.50 RrfThl



Trial 101 1112021 Friday T10

Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Open
ArmBand Dog

Medium

488

493

383

Whirley

Hatty

Rori

Open

Open

Open

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

1 l+lc 1:03.e3

0:0.0

0:0.0

Large

404

427

388

480

Kala

Odie

Anakin

Maven

Open

Open

Open

Open

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

A Absent

Open
ArmBand Dog

Trial 1 0 11112021 Friday T1 0

Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0.0.0

361 Viking Large Open B Fail 0:0.0

Trial 10

Senior
ArmBand Dog

11112021 Friday T10

Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

370 Sadie Senior B Absent 0:0.0



Trial 101 1112021 Friday T10

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class PIF Place Time

Masters

Large

424 Dance Masters A Absent 0:0.0

Trial 1 0 11112021 Friday T1 0

Masters
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Class P/F Place Time

282 Gunnar Large Masters B Pass I tltC 2:20.69

212 Maya Large Masters B Pass 2 2:25.78

248 Chief $mall Masters B Pass 3 2'.34.62

22o Ryan Small Masters B Pass 4 3:27.OO AAfCH X

270 Bounce Small Masters B Fail 0:0.0

353 Raven Medium Masters B Fail 0:0.0

284 Chai Large Masters B Absent 0:0,0

2OG Ares Large Masters B Absent 0:0.0


